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NAME ADDRESS PHONE/FAX/EMAIL 

Lesan, Tom  
Coordinator 

(Appointing Agency: Iowa 
Association of Community College 
Trustees) 

Appointed 9/05 

Vice President of Economic 
Development 
Southwestern Community College 
1501 West Townline Road 
Creston, Iowa 50801 

Phone (641) 782-1443 
Fax (641) 782-3312 
lesan@swcciowa.edu 

Theresa Thompson 

(Appointing Agency: School 
Administrators of Iowa) 

Appointed 7/14 

O-M CSD 
Principal      
201 South School Street  
Orient, Iowa 50858 

Phone  641-337-5061   
Fax  641-337-5606    
teresa.thompson@o-
mschools.org  

Gambs, John  

(Appointing Agency: Iowa 
Department of Education) 

Appointed 7/97 

Red Oak High School 
2011 North Eighth Street 
Red Oak, Iowa 51566 

Phone (712) 623-6610 
Fax (712) 623-6613 - FAX 
Johng@heartland.net 

Kulow, Beth  

(Appointing Agency: Iowa 
Association of Independent Colleges 
and Universities) 

Appointed 7/12 

Director 
Buena Vista University 
Creston Campus 
1501 West Townline 
Creston, Iowa 50801 

Phone (641) 782-6113 
Fax (641) 782-1364 
Kulow@swcciowa.edu 

Mann, Justin  

(Appointing Agency: Iowa State 
Education Association) 

Appointed 11/07 

Mathematics Instructor 
Southwestern Community College 
1501 West Townline Road 
Creston, Iowa 50801 

Phone (641) 782-1485 
Fax (641) 782-3312 
mann@swcciowa.edu 

Nash, Christy  

(Appointing Agency: State Board of 
Regents) 

Appointed 5/10 

Secretary 
Southwest Iowa Regents Resource 
Center 
Clark Hall C-006 
2700 College Road 
Council Bluffs, Iowa 51502 

Phone (712) 366-3647 
Fax (712) 366-1723 
christy.nash@uni.edu 

Shay, Brandi  

(Appointing Agency: Iowa 
Association of School Boards) 

Advanced Ag, LLC 
1720 Commerce Road 
Creston, Iowa 50801 

Phone (641) 782-8114 
shay@swcciowa.edu 
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Appointed 7/12 
VanHorn, David  

(Appointing Agency: Area Education 
Agency Boards) 

Appointed 8/12 

Associate Administrator 
Green Hills Area Education Agency 
230 North Pine 
Creston, Iowa 50801 

Phone (641) 782-8443 
Fax (641) 782-4298 
dvanhorn@ghaea.org 

Woodside, Jane  

(Appointing Agency: Iowa Public 
Television) 

Appointed 4/12 

Technology Director 
Nodaway Valley Community 
Schools 
410 NW Second Street 
Greenfield, Iowa 50849 

Phone (641) 743-6141 
Fax (641) 343-7040 
jwoodside@nodawayvalley.org 

Coulter, Ann  
Exofficio 

(Appointing Agency: RTC 
Appointment) 

LRC Director/Webmaster 
Southwestern Community College 
1501 West Townline 
Creston, Iowa 50801 

Phone (641) 782-1340 
Fax (641) 782-3312 
coulter@swcciowa.edu 

LaMasters, Dennis  
Exofficio 

(Appointing Agency: RTC 
Appointment) 

Network Specialist 
Green Hills Area Education Agency 
1405 North Lincoln 
Creston, Iowa 50801 

Phone (641) 782-8443 x3288 
Fax (641) 782-4298 
dlamasters@ghaea.org 

Greene, Doug  
Exofficio 

(Appointing Agency: RTC 
Appointment) 

Director of Distance Education 
Southwestern Community College 
1501 West Townline 
Creston, Iowa 50801 

Phone (641) 782-1324 
Fax (641) 782-1301 
greene@swcciowa.edu 
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